ORing
Network
Communication
7
Panel
Solutions
6
I/O

Features
Packing List
Ordering Information
Specifications
1 x NANO-945GSE3 Single Board Computer
1 x SATA with power cable kit (32000-114000-RS)
2 x CAN-bus cable (P/N: 32100-212800-RS) 1 x KB/MS cable (P/N: 32000-133200-RS)
1 x Power cable (P/N: 32100-087100-RS) 1 x  Mini jumper pack
1 x Utility CD	 1 x QIG
Part No. Description
NANO-945GSE3-N270-R10 EPIC SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor supports VGA/
LVDS, PCIe GbE, CF type II, SATA, and CAN-bus
32200-000009-RS 44 pin to 44 pin 2.5" IDE Cable
32000-044300-RS USB cable
32200-026500-RS RS232/422/485 cable
AC-KIT08R-R10 5.1 channel AC'97 audio kit with Realtek ALC655 codec
AC-KIT883HD-R10 7.1 channel HD audio kit with Realtek ALC883 codec support
dual audio streams
32200-015100-RS LPT cable
32000-083701-RS HDTV out cable
32000-062800-RS SATA cable
32100-000100-100-RS
32100-000100-200-RS SATA power cable
32100-192900-RS One 4-pin (2x2) to one 4-pin(1x4) DC power cable with
terminal block